
 
   

 Market report for Friday, August 11, 2023. 

We sold a total of 230 head of weighup cattle. Cow 

and bull market was very strong with 6 buyers on 

the seats. Better end of cows $115-$124.50. Thinner 

feeding cows $105-$114.50. Low yielding cows 

$92-$104.50. Better end of bulls $126-$134. Next 

cut of bulls $116-$125. Heiferettes were $170-$210. 

 

Tubbs Land & Cattle 

 12 Blk Strs 526#  $308.00 

   4 Blk Strs 446#  $306.00 

 12 Blk Hfrs 572#  $279.00 

    6 Blk Hfrs 439#  $288.00 

Dyesville Angus 

 44 Blk Hfrs 1020#  $227.00 

Spearhead Ranch 

 13 Blk Hfrs 1130#  $225.50 

   4 Blk Hfrs 1140#  $206.50 

 Charlie & Donna Skavdahl 

 16 Blk Hfrs 907#  $233.00 

Larry & Sandy Watkins 

 27 Blk Hfrs 836#  $242.25 

   3 Blk Hfrs 758#  $245.50 

Tom & Brenda Schnose 

   4 Blk Strs 930#  $236.50 

   5 Blk Hfrs 958#  $229.00 

Jech Family Ranch 

  22 Blk Hfrs 781#  $243.00 

Stuart & Juliann Rasmussen 

  18 Blk Hfrs 885#  $239.50 

Luke & Erin Norman  

 11 Blk Hfrs 981#  $223.50 

Diamond K Cattle Co. 

 11 Blk Hfrs 935#  $231.25  

Box X Ranch 

 13 Blk Hfrs 914#  $234.25 

Shawn & Clay Edgar 

 8 Blk Hfrs 789#  $245.00 

Bob Galey 

 5 Blk Hfrs 887#  $241.50  

 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming Sale Schedule: 
Friday, August 18 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 25 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special 

Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 1 – NO SALE – Happy Labor 

Day! 

Friday, September 8 – Regular Cattle Sale & 

Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 15 - Regular Cattle Sale & 

Special Fall Calf & Yearling Sale 

Friday, September 22 – Special Dry Cow Sale-

Legend Buttes Catalog Horse Sale 

Friday, September 29 – Regular Cattle Sale & 

Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 5 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 5 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 12 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 13 – Special Anniversary Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 19 – Special Weighup Sale 


